

SANITARY SEWER CONTRACT #75

Bid 23-068T Summary

Prepared - January 19, 2023

PROJECT: Sanitary Sewer Contract #75, Bid #23-068T LOCATION: Evergreen Avenue, Evergreen Parkway, Tamarac Road, Lone Pine Lane, Gorham Avenue, Compo Road North & Brookside Drive DATE: January 19, 2023 ENGINEER: AI Engineers				1		BURNS CONSTRUCTION		FGB CONSTRUCTION		JOHN J BRENNAN CONSTR.		A VITI EXCAVATORS	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL		
1	Site Preparation (not to exceed 10% total bid)	1	LS	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$127,000.00	\$127,000.00	\$295,000.00	\$295,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00		
2	Trafficmen	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00		
3	Test Pits	45	CY	\$191.00	\$8,595.00	\$290.00	\$13,050.00	\$175.00	\$7,875.00	\$150.00	\$6,750.00		
4	Excavation Below Grade	50	CY	\$303.00	\$15,150.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$95.00	\$4,750.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00		
5	Rock Excavation	40	CY	\$364.00	\$14,560.00	\$225.00	\$9,000.00	\$625.00	\$25,000.00	\$350.00	\$14,000.00		
6	Additional Foundation Stone	50	CY	\$58.00	\$2,900.00	\$42.00	\$2,100.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00		
7	Additional Processed Aggregate	50	CY	\$34.00	\$1,700.00	\$22.00	\$1,100.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00		
8	Additional Borrow Material	50	CY	\$73.00	\$3,650.00	\$22.00	\$1,100.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00		
9	Class "A" Concrete	20	CY	\$309.00	\$6,180.00	\$263.00	\$5,260.00	\$190.00	\$3,800.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.00		
10	8" PVC Sewer 1' - 9' deep	4,334	LF	\$167.00	\$723,778.00	\$226.00	\$979,484.00	\$240.00	\$1,040,160.00	\$280.00	\$1,213,520.00		
10A	8" PVC Sewer 9' - 12' deep	1,746	LF	\$168.00	\$293,328.00	\$353.00	\$616,338.00	\$450.00	\$785,700.00	\$350.00	\$611,100.00		
10B	8" PVC Sewer 12' - 20' deep	3,001	LF	\$250.00	\$750,250.00	\$802.00	\$2,406,802.00	\$800.00	\$2,400,800.00	\$450.00	\$1,350,450.00		
10C	2" SDR 9 HDPE Low Pressure Sewer	410	LF	\$126.00	\$51,660.00	\$133.00	\$54,530.00	\$90.00	\$36,900.00	\$170.00	\$69,700.00		
11	6" PVC Laterals	2,750	LF	\$129.00	\$354,750.00	\$120.00	\$330,000.00	\$195.00	\$536,250.00	\$200.00	\$550,000.00		
11A	1-1/4" Low-Pressur Sewer Laterals	340	LF	\$74.00	\$25,160.00	\$110.00	\$37,400.00	\$125.00	\$42,500.00	\$140.00	\$47,600.00		
12	Sanitary Manhole 1' - 9' deep 48" Dia.	25	EA	\$5,806.00	\$145,150.00	\$6,700.00	\$167,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$200,000.00		
12A	Sanitary Manhole 9' - 12' deep 48" Dia.	7	EA	\$7,771.00	\$54,397.00	\$8,200.00	\$57,400.00	\$13,500.00	\$94,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$70,000.00		
12B	Sanitary Manhole > 12' deep 48" Dia.	13	EA	\$8,161.00	\$106,093.00	\$11,300.00	\$146,900.00	\$16,500.00	\$214,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$260,000.00		
12C	Sanitary Manhole Outside Drop 48" Dia.	1	EA	\$8,290.00	\$8,290.00	\$12,900.00	\$12,900.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00		
12D	Sanitary Manhole Shallow 48" Dia.	3	EA	\$5,239.00	\$15,717.00	\$5,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00		
12E	Sanitary Manhole Doghouse 48" Dia.	1	EA	\$6,046.00	\$6,046.00	\$9,400.00	\$9,400.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00		
12E	Sanitary Manhole Terminal Flushing 48" Dia.	1	EA	\$5,427.00	\$5,427.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		
12G	Sanitary Manhole Force Main to Gravity 48" Dia.	1	EA	\$5,321.00	\$5,321.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		
13	Horizontal Directional Drilling	1	LS	\$76,349.00	\$76,349.00	\$95,400.00	\$95,400.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00		
14	Permanent Pavement Repair, (Town Roads)	7,155	SY	\$66.00	\$472,230.00	\$70.00	\$500,850.00	\$97.00	\$694,035.00	\$65.00	\$465,075.00		
15	Permanent Pavement Repair, (State Roads)	285	SY	\$105.00	\$29,925.00	\$137.00	\$39,045.00	\$160.00	\$45,600.00	\$150.00	\$42,750.00		
16	Permanent Pavement Repair, (Private Roads)	170	SY	\$71.00	\$12,070.00	\$112.00	\$19,040.00	\$80.00	\$13,600.00	\$50.00	\$8,500.00		
17	Milling HMA 0-4" deep	350	SY	\$19.00	\$6,650.00	\$40.00	\$14,000.00	\$65.00	\$22,750.00	\$40.00	\$14,000.00		
18	Bituminous Concrete Driveway Aprons	530	SY	\$111.00	\$58,830.00	\$75.00	\$39,750.00	\$95.00	\$50,350.00	\$70.00	\$37,100.00		
19	Restoration	1	LS	\$27,677.00	\$27,677.00	\$93,000.00	\$93,000.00	\$190,000.00	\$190,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00		
BID TOTALS=					\$3,481,833.00		\$5,862,349.00		\$6,985,820.00		\$6,030,045.00		